

Pre-Terminated Fiber Optic Cables

West Penn Wire's Indoor/Outdoor OFNP Pre-Terminated Fiber Optic Assemblies are perfect for fiber optic installations within a building or between two buildings.

West Penn Wire can provide fully tested long length assemblies to allow Plug and Play fiber optic installation.

West Penn Wire Pre-Terminated Long Length Fiber Assemblies are built to your specifications using the best materials with highly skilled technicians in a environmentally controlled work space. All terminations are fully tested and ready for immediate installation.

We provide either 2 or 6 fiber Indoor/Outdoor OFNP OM1, OM3 OM4 and OS2 (Single-Mode) long length assemblies. The assemblies are terminated at each end with ST, SC, LC connectors. We can provide a Pulling eye on one end or Pulling Eye with Staggered Connectors. Provide the Part number with A, B or No designation. The length of fiber cable can range from 50ft up to 1000ft.



Ordering Information

FI-9X045-xxxSC

| ST to ST | | Glass Size (X) | | | | Pullihg Eye (P) | Length xxx |
|-----------------|---|----------------|-----|-----|-----|---|--------------|
| Part Number | Cable Description | OM1 | OM3 | OM4 | OS2 | Replace p with A,B or No Letter | Replace xxx: |
| FI-9X043-pxxxST | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 4 ST Connections | В | С | E | w | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |
| FI-9X045-pxxxST | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 12 STConnections | В | С | E | w | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |
| LC to LC | | Glass Size (X) | | | | | Replace xxx: |
| FI-9X043-pxxxLC | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 4 LC Connections | В | С | Е | w | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |
| FI-9X045-pxxxLC | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 12 LC Connections | В | С | Е | W | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |
| SC to SC | | Glass Size (X) | | | 0 | | Replace xxx: |
| FI-9X043-pxxxSC | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 4 SC Connections | В | С | Е | w | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |
| FI-9X045-pxxxSC | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 12 SC Connections | В | С | E | w | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |
| SC to LC | | Glass Size (X) | | | 0 | | Replace xxx: |
| FI-9X043-pxxxCL | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 2 SC /2 LC Connec- tions | В | С | E | W | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |
| FI-9X045-pxxxCL | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 6 SC / 6 LC Connec- tions | В | С | E | w | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |
| SC to ST | | Glass Size (X) | | | | | Replace xxx: |
| FI-9X043-pxxxCL | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 2 Fiber - 2 SC /2 ST Connec- tions | В | С | E | w | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |
| FI-9X045-pxxxCL | Indoor/Outdoor OFNP 6 Fiber - 6 SC / 6 ST Connec- tions | В | С | Е | w | A: Pulling Eye B: Pulling Eye- Connectors staggered | 50-1000 feet |

2833 West Chestnut Street | Washington, PA 15301 | Toll Free: 800-245-4964 | www.westpenn-wpw.com



Pre-Terminated Fiber Optic Cables

Part Number Builder Example:

If you need a 6 Fiber OM3 with LC Connectors on each end and a Pulling Eye on one end with the connectors staggered. And a length of 550ft.

Base PN: Glass Size OM3 (C) **FI-9C045-**

Pulling Eye with Connectors Staggered: **B**

Length: **550**

Connectors: LC

PN:

FI-9C045-B550LC



FI-9X045-xxx**S**C